
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (70% = 11 Laps) 

8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

16 
17 

No. 
81 
76 
19 

7 
62 
23 

20 
252 

57 
1 

75 
74 

3 
8 

123 
202 
110 

2 

Name 
RICCITELLI Simone 
GUEDES Tomas 
KASTELIC Mark 
LASAGNI Manuel 
S Y LVE STE RS SON Benjam in 
KRET Karol 

ZYDLEWSKI Dawid 
WAGNER Riccardo 
CONTI Simone 
BODEGA Giuseppe 
ARFINI Danilo 
FIORINI Giovanni 
FRIZZA Andrea 
BINI Gabriele 
MARCHESINI Andrea 
PALMISANO Francesco 
FLAVI Fausto 
SQUILLACI Marco 

Class 
GT Cup 
GT4 
GT4 
GT4 
GT4 
GT4 

GT4 
GT4 
GT4 
GTM-B 
GT4 
GT4 
BMW M2 CS 
GT4 
GT Cup 
GTM-B 
GTM-B 
GTM-B 

Club 
LR MOTORSPORT 
AUTORLANDO SPORT 
LEMA RACING 
C.Z . B AS SA NO  RA CING  TE A M  
PROMODRIVE 
LEMA RACING 

LEMA RACING 
BA MOTORSPORT 
CENTRI PORSCHE TICINO 
AUTOSTAR MOTORSPORT 
CENTRI PORSCHE TICINO 
CENTRI PORSCHE TICINO 
V-ACTION RACING TEAM 
BA MOTORSPORT 
LEMA RACING 
AUTOSTAR MOTORSPORT 
ASD CIPIERRE 
PRO RACE 

Best Tm 
1:41.635 
1:42.280 
1:42.304 
1:42.382 
1:42.435 
1:43.085 

1:43.260 
1:45.094 
1:45.236 
1:45.520 
1:45.694 
1:45.715 
1:46.538 
1:46.663 
1:50.909 
1:51.207 
1:51.456 
1:56.840 

In Lap 
9 
4 
7 
4 
5 
8 

2 
4 
5 
4 

14 
14 

5 
3 
3 

12 
8 
2 

Diff 

0.645 
0.669 
0.747 
0.800 
1.450 

1.625 
3.459 
3.601 
3.885 
4.059 
4.080 
4.903 
5.028 
9.274 
9.572 
9.821 

15.205 

Gap 

0.645 
0.024 
0.078 
0.053 
0.650 

0.175 
1.834 
0.142 
0.284 
0.174 
0.021 
0.823 
0.125 
4.246 
0.298 
0.249 
5.384 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09/11/2024 16:44:16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 
Clerck of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Misano 
X-GT4 Italy 

Race1 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 16:09:44 

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km 

09/11/2024 16:10 


